HAMMER, BREAK,
DESTROY, SMASH,
CRACK, OBLITERATE,
POUND, FLATTEN,
YOUR WAY THROUGH THE DAY.
MOUNTED
CA
TE

54921 Stanley MTD Catalog.7.1.2014.indd   Sec1:11 7/30/2014   11:51:24 AM
12  //  MOUNTED HYDRAULIC ATTACHMENTS PRODUCT CATALOG
ORDER INFORMATION
SMALL MOUNTED BREAKERS
Model Part No. Description
MB156
MB15600 Stanley - Excavator Mount - 6” and 4” Pin Centers**
MB15614 Stanley - Excavator Mount - Flange Top*
MB1561SBN LaBounty - Narrow Skid Steer - 11” Pin Centers**
MB15641 Stanley, Q-Tach for Walk Behind - 6” and 4” Pin Centers**
MB256
MB25600 Stanley - Excavator Mount - 9” Pin Centers**
MB25600SS Stanley - Skid Steer - 9” Pin Centers**
MB25603 Stanley - Excavator Mount - Flange Top*
MB25641 Stanley - Q-Tach for Walk Behind - 9” Pin Centers**
MB2570 LaBounty - Excavator Mount - 11” Pin Centers**
MB2570SB LaBounty - Cradle Skid Steer - 11” Pin Centers**
MB2570SS LaBounty - 2 Position Skid Steer - 11” Pin Centers**
MB2570XC LaBounty - Excavator Mount - Exchange Top
MB2570XCS LaBounty - Skid Steer - Exchange Top Combo
MB05
MB05e00 Stanley - Excavator Mount - 9” Pin Center** and Flange Top*
MB05s02 Stanley - Cradle Skid Steer - 9” Pin Centers** and Flange
Top*

54921 Stanley MTD Catalog.7.1.2014.indd   Sec1:13 7/30/2014   11:51:42 AM
14  //  MOUNTED HYDRAULIC ATTACHMENTS PRODUCT CATALOG
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Part No. Description Weight
DH1500
DH1500
1500 FT LBS / 2034 Nm, 32 Blows per Minute
880 lbs / 399 kg
Drop Hammer with Skid Steer Mounting Bracket
DH1502
1500 FT LBS / 2034 Nm, 32 Blows per Minute
756 lbs / 348 kg
Drop Hammer with Q-tach Bracket
DH3500 DH3500
3500 FT LBS / 4746 Nm, 32 Blows per Minute
1750 lbs / 784 kg
Drop Hammer with Skid Steer Mounting Bracket
DH9000 DH9000
9000 FT LBS / 12200 Nm, 23 Blows per Minute
3150 lbs / 1429 kg
Drop Hammer with Skid Steer Mounting Bracket
CYCLONE DROP HAMMER
*Requires mounting bracket - sold separately.
**Requires mounting pak - sold separately.
HSX COMPACTORS
Model Part No. Description Weight
HSX3
HSX3025S Compactor, 2-1/4 pin holes, 9 and 14 inch pin spacing, fl ow control, 13 gpm** 370 lb / 168 kg
HSX3125SP Compactor,   fl at top, fl ow control, 13 gpm, with holes in shoe* 370 lb / 168 kg
HSX3125S Compactor, fl at top design for mounting bracket, fl ow control 13 gpm* 360 lb / 163 kg
HSX312501S Compactor, fl at top design for mounting bracket, fl ow control 9 gpm* 365 lb / 165 kg
HSX6
HSX6025S Compactor, 2-1/2 pin holes, 14 inch pin spacing, fl ow control, 13 gpm** 825 lb / 374 kg
HSX6125SP Compactor, fl at top, 14 inch pin spacing, fl ow control, 13 gpm, with holes in shoe* 825 lb / 374 kg
HSX6125S Compactor, fl at top design for mounting bracket, fl ow control, 13 gpm* 850 lb / 385 kg